
 

 

 

Certified Professional Guardian Board  

2014 Meeting Calendar 
 

 

Monday, January 13, 2014 AOC SeaTac Facility 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

 

Monday, February 10, 2014 No Meeting 

 

 

Monday, March 10, 2014 

 

Teleconference 8:00 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, April 14, 2014 

Annual Planning Meeting 

AOC SeaTac Facility 

 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Monday, May 12, 2014 Teleconference 

  

8:00 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, June 9, 2014 AOC SeaTac Facility 

 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

Monday, July 14, 2014 

 

No Meeting  

Monday, August 11, 2014 

 

Teleconference 

 

8:00 am – 9:00 am  

Monday, September 8, 2014 Teleconference 

 

8:00 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, October 20, 2014 

 

AOC SeaTac Facility  

 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm 

 

Monday, November 17, 2014 Teleconference 

 

8:00 am – 9:00 am 

Monday, December 8, 2014 

 

No Meeting  

 
CPG Board meetings are open to the public. 
 
 
For information regarding teleconference meetings, please contact Shirley Bondon at 
360.705.5302 or email shirley.bondon@courts.wa.gov        
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